Rheinland 2008
Gemischt U 12 A-Klasse 9
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TC Waldrach (14408)

Anlage
Sportanlage am Stadion, 54320 Waldrach

Sportwart/in
Brittner, Michael, , 54320 Waldrach
T 0174 5381365

Jugendwart/in
Wollscheid, Alois, Langheckstralde 9, 54317 Morscheid
T 01715645550 alois.wollscheid@t-online.de

Oberschiedsrichter/in

Brittner, Michael, , 54320 Waldrach
T 0174 5381365
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Gemischt U 12 (4er)
MF: Brittner, Carolina

m 01715645550; alois.wollscheid@t-online.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)
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Juhr, Jan

Stapf, Jakob
Jucker, Marc
Herkenroth, Jonas
Mertesdorf, Simon
Wagner, Joshua
Spieles, Nico
Christian, Elena
Maier, Julia
Brittner, Carolina
Heck-Mai, Matthias
Thémmes, Pascal-Gino
Gobelius, Matthias
Becker, Alexander
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1996
1996
1996
1996
1997
1996
1997
1996
1996
1996
1998
1996
1997
1996

nein
nein
nein
nein
nein
nein
nein
ja

nein
ja

nein
nein
nein
nein

LK21
LK22
LK23
LK23
LK23
LK23
LK23
LK23
LK23
LK23
LK23
LK23
LK23
LK23



